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Unison ™ 2-in-1 Underlayment
70-025

 

In the growing market of laminate and engineered hardwood floating floors, the biggest concerns are noise/sound 
and water/mold damage. Roberts Underlayments are engineered to meet the highest standards in sound 
reduction, moisture protection and comfort, and even minor sub-floor corrections.

COMFORT
3/32” polyethylene foam
increases cushioning between
flooring and subfloor

PROTECTION
4” film overlap for
seamless protection

M2914-8999

UNIT OF MEASURE

COVERAGE

WIDTH OF ROLL

LENGTH OF ROLL

THICKNESS

WEIGHT PER ROLL

DIAMETER OF ROLL

R-VALUE*

STC

IIC

12 rolls per case

100 sq. ft. per roll

1200 sq. ft. per case

4 ft. (48”)

25 ft. (300”)

3/32”

2.5 lbs.

6-1/2”

0.29

54

61

SPECIFICATIONS

*R-VALUE refers to the rating used to measure resistance to heat flow

 

DURABLE
2 mil. thick top film protects
from harmful moisture vapor

 

ADHESIVE STRIP
Seals out moisture

to protect floors

DISPLAY
Trilingual display box

VERSATILE
Can be used over radiant heat


