70-025



Unison[™] 2-in-1 Underlayment



ADHESIVE STRIP

Seals out moisture to protect floors

SPECIFICATIONS

UNIT OF MEASURE	12 rolls per case
COVERAGE	100 sq. ft. per roll
	1200 sq. ft. per case
WIDTH OF ROLL	4 ft. (48")
LENGTH OF ROLL	25 ft. (300")
THICKNESS	3/32"
WEIGHT PER ROLL	2.5 lbs.
DIAMETER OF ROLL	6-1/2"
R-VALUE*	0.29
STC	54
IIC	61

^{*}R-VALUE refers to the rating used to measure resistance to heat flow

Roberts Underlayment and your laminate floor, the perfect Unison.

In the growing market of laminate and engineered hardwood floating floors, the biggest concerns are noise/sound and water/mold damage. Roberts Underlayments are engineered to meet the highest standards in sound reduction, moisture protection and comfort, and even minor sub-floor corrections.

DURABLE

Quality & Excellence Since 1938.

www.ROBERTSCONSOLIDATED.com

U.S. Headquarters 866 435 8665

Canada 800 840 9422 Europe/Middle East 0031 24 6485348

Australia 011 61 3 9797 1888

New Zealand 64 9 415 9700